South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 07:42:08 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 4211 General Bill, By Stavrinakis, Simrill, Bernstein, Finlay, Bales and Weeks
Similar (S 0621)
Summary: Bonds

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 41-43-100, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
ISSUANCE OF BONDS FOR INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR CERTAIN NOTICE
REQUIREMENTS BEFORE THE BONDS MAY BE ISSUED.

03/07/19
03/07/19
03/20/19
03/26/19
03/27/19
04/02/19
04/09/19
04/09/19
04/09/19
04/10/19
04/10/19
04/10/19

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 76)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 76)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bernstein, Finlay
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bales

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 39)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks
Amended (House Journal-page 32)

Read second time (House Journal-page 32)

Roll call Yeas-104 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 33)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 8)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 21)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 21)

Page 1 of 1



