

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 4211 General Bill, By Stavrinakis, Simrill, Bernstein, Finlay, Bales and Weeks

Similar (S 0621)

Summary: Bonds

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 41-43-100, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS FOR INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR CERTAIN NOTICE REQUIREMENTS BEFORE THE BONDS MAY BE ISSUED.

03/07/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 76)
03/07/19	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 76)
03/20/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bernstein, Finlay
03/26/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bales
03/27/19	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 39)
04/02/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks
04/09/19	House	Amended (House Journal-page 32)
04/09/19	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 32)
04/09/19	House	Roll call Yeas-104 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 33)
04/10/19	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 8)
04/10/19	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 21)
04/10/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 21)